w w w . t n b . c a C25
Fastening Products
Ties to use and reuse with quickness and ease!
•	 Made of high-strength, corrosion-resistant 200/300 Series
	 stainless steel
•	 Coated with a non-toxic, halogen-free, low-smoke Nylon 11,
	 protecting cables from damage or interference due to direct
	 contact with the stainless steel

(lb./N)
Width
(in./mm)
Length
(in./mm)
Weight
(lb./kg)
Std.
Pkg.
Reusable Stainless Steel Cable Ties – Coated
SSR6-250C
75/333.60 0.25/6.35
6/152 1.4/0.64
100
SSR9-250C 9/229 1.8/0.82
SSR12-250C 12/305 2.1/0.95
SSR18-250C 18/457 3.0/1.36
SSR24-250C 24/610 3.7/1.68
SSR6-375C 6/152 1.8/0.82
SSR9-375C
100/444.80 0.38/9.53
9/229 2.0/0.91
SSR12-375C 12/305 3.1/1.41
SSR18-375C 18/457 4.4/2.00
SSR24-375C 24/610 6.6/2.99
SSR30-375C 30/762 7.0/3.18
SSR36-375C 36/914 8.3/3.76
Cat. No. Description Weight (lb./kg) Std. Pkg.
Tensioning Tools
WTAE200 Cable Tie Tensioner: For tensioning Reusuable Ties and Multi-Lok™ Ties 0.6/0.27
1WTAE201 Tensioning Hook: For tensioning Reusuable Ties and Multi-Lok™ Ties 0.1/0.05